H."wi LES PICARDES

30°™ Challenge - Année 2018

Participation aprés 30 Picardes

N°_Nom de la Picarde

08 - Randonnée Printaniére
29 - Les Mordus de la Troll

15 - Tours et Détours en Pays Vert

16 - Chéne a Clous / VTT des Vieux Moulins

09 - La Neufmaisonnienne

26 - Souvenir Albert Vandekerkove
22 - La Wapi Picarde

13 - La Tournai du Mayeur

19 - La Princiere

04 - 52°™ Forét de Raismes

07 - Rando de la Pierre Brunehaut
01 - 31°™ Mise en route

25 - La Ronde du Moulin

23 - La Releve

12 - Taintignies-Mons en Pévele
18 - 3T - Souvenir Paul Dumont
17 - La Randonnée des Empereurs
27 - Souvenir André Billon

14 - Les Fleches Rumoises

24 - La Traditionnelle

11 - La Poissonniére

28 - L'Atlantis

20 - Tour des 10 Collines

06 - La Valloise

05 - Crazy Tour

21 - Tous a Quartes

03 - Mouscron-Anvaing-Mouscron
30 - Picarde des Picardes

10 - La Basécrack

02 - La Flandrienne

Club

Cyclo Club Orchies

Les Mordus du Vélo Wiers

Les Aiglons Ath

C.T. Antoing

A.C. Neufmaison

Cyclo-club Etaimbourg

Comité Picard & Cycling Team Province Hainaut
Comité Picard & Clubs Tournaisis
Roue Princiere Allain

Union Audax Tournai

T.C. Hollain-Brunehaut

Comité Picard & Audax Tournai
Club Cyclo de Kain

Cyclo Club Péruwelz

RDD Taintignies

V.C. Tongre-Notre-Dame
Feuilles Mortes Vieux-Leuze
Lamain Sports

Les Fléeches Rumoises

Cyclo Club Frasnes

CT Gaurain-Ramecroix

Les 100 Amis de Bléharies
Cyclo Loisirs Flobecq-Ellezelles
Cyclo Club Vaulx

Crazy Wheels Tournai

VTTeux des Monts

Cyclo Club Mouscron

CT Antoing

La Roue Basécloise

Plein Cadre Hérinnes-Warcoing

Nbre

1309
1213
1033
945
648
575
555
525
517
514
508
506
491
485
434
420
413
401
399
381
365
348
339
334
332
240
228
203
195
192



